

Press release

For immediate release

Launch of Online Visa Application Platform

On Friday, 8 July 2022 the Tour & Safari Association of Namibia will officially launch its online Visa Application Platform in Windhoek.

This private sector initiative has been developed by the Tour and Safari Association of Namibia (TASA) and strives to streamline the process of the different kinds of visa and permit applications that are handled by TASA for processing at the Ministry of Home Affairs on behalf of the applicant.

Tourism companies as well as individuals can make use of this online application platform to apply for the following services:

- Work Visas
- Employment / Work Permits
- Temporary Residence Permits
- Holiday / Tourist Visas
- Extensions and Renewals

In addition to the above feature, TASA has also streamlined the membership application process, whereby potential and interested members can now also apply for their TASA membership online via this portal.

The Tour and Safari Association offers various levels of memberships ranging from affiliate to full memberships. The different criteria are available on the TASA website.

The TASA online application portal can be accessed via <u>portal.tasa.na</u>. In addition to the portal and to guide users through the process there is also an online tutorial available on the portal.



Tour and Safari Association of Namibia PO Box 11534, Klein Windhoek, Republic of Namibia | 6 Teinert Street, Kessler Flats, Windhoek Telephone: +264-61-238423 | Facsimile: +264-61-238424 | E-mail: info@tasa.na | www.tasa.na Company Registration – 21/2004/449

Sign	In
Enter your email addre to access you	
Your Email Address	
	Forgot your passwo
Enter your password	۲
Remember me	
Remember me	

Founded in 1989, the Tour and Safari Association of Namibia (TASA) is a voluntary private-sector body that acts on behalf of its members to encourage the development of responsible tourism in Namibia, ensure standards and reliability in the Namibian tourism industry and further the common interests of Namibian Tour Operators. Members of TASA are committed to maintaining professional standards.

For further questions, pls contact Mureal van Rooyen, Office Manager of TASA, at 061-238423 / 081-127-5859 or info@tasa.na

The End

Board of Directors: Nathaly Ahrens (Chairperson), Delphin Ilunga (Vice-Chairperson), Tanya Van as (Secretary), Marie Friede (Treasurer), Emiliano Benolich, Roswitha Lowe, Frans Ndoroma, Bianca Von Lieres, Isolde Kollmitz, Wiepke Priilaid TOUR & SAFARI ASSOCIATION OF NAMIBIA 21/2004/449